W BiggerPockets”

Monthly Income: Monthly Expenses:

Monthly Cash Flow:

32301 Blue Multifamily

Pro Forma Cap Rate:

$1,550.00 $1,186.83 $363.17 2.22%
NOI Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$4,358.00 $205,420.00 2.12% 2.42%
Property Information
Purchase Price: $180,000.00
Purchase Closing Costs: $2,500.00
Estimated Repair Costs: $22,920.00
Total Cost of Project: $205,420.00
After Repair Value $196,333.00

Property Description

Three blocks from FAMUniv. Good condition and all rented.
Owner/manager can provide one year leases or tenants can
be relocated. On side #1 (3 bdrm 3 bth), rent is $425 per
bdrm. Owner pays up to $225 per mo. toward utilities. On
side #2 (3 bdrm 3 bth), rent is $700 mo. PROOF OF FUNDS
IS A REQUIREMENT. Schools Elementary School: BOND
High School:

Down Payment: $180,000.00

Loan Amount: $0.00

Loan Points: $0.00

Loan Fees:

Amortized Over: 0 years

Loan Interest Rate: 0.000%

Monthly P&I: $0.00

Income Expenses
Rent Other Vacancy

Rent $1,550.00 Other $0.00 Vacancy

Total $1,550.00 CapEx

Insurance
Property Taxes
Total

B Management

Repairs ] CapEx [ Water & Sewer [ Insurance

Property Taxes

$77.50 (5%) Repairs $155.00 (10%)
$310.00 (20%) Water & Sewer  $225.00 (15%)
$100.00 (6%) Management $155.00 (10%)

$164.33 (11%)
$1,186.83 (77%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $18,600
Total Annual Expenses $14,242
Total Annual Cashflow $4,358
Cash on Cash ROI 2.12%
Property Value $200,260
Equity $200,260
Loan Balance $0
Total Profit if Sold -$4,808
Annualized Total Return -2%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

$1,550.00

$775.00

$0.00

$775.00

2%
Income

Year 2 Year 5 Year 10
$18,972 $20,133 $22,229
$14,527 $15,416 $17,021
$4,445 $4,717 $5,208
2.16% 2.30% 2.54%

$204,265 $216,767 $239,329
$204,265 $216,767 $239,329

$0 $0 $0
$3,563 $29,691 $76,841
1% 3% 3%

$196,333.00
9.68
0.75%

2%
Property Value

Year 15 Year 20
$24,542 $27,097
$18,792 $20,748
$5,750 $6,349
2.80% 3.09%

$264,238 $291,741
$264,238 $291,741

$0 $0
$128,898 $186,374
3% 3%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow Equity
32,800 332,000
24,600 264,000
16,400 176,000
8,200 . &8.000
0 v]
12345 10 20 30 12345

Years

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

20

Years

Year 30
$33,031
$25,292
$7,739
3.77%
$355,630
$355,630
$0
$319,893
3%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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House Size (sq. ft)

Year Built

Units

Stories

Property Type

County Appraised Value
Flooring Types

Siding Material

2292

2000

2

2

Small Multifamily (2-4 Units)
101011

carpet

vinyl
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